Contact Information

TCC Foundation

Angela Molina: 817-515-5423/ angela.molina@tccd.edu
Susan Dunn: 817-515-5277/ susan.dunn@tccd.edu

Admissions and Registrar

Northeast Campus: northeast.registrar@tccd.edu
Northwest Campus: northwest.registrar@tccd.edu
South Campus: south.registrar@tccd.edu
Southeast Campus: southeast.registrar@tccd.edu
Trinity River and Connect Campus: trinity.registrar@tccd.edu
817-515-4REG (4734)
Record Change Request (to add social to your record)
o Instructions
o Records Maintenance Form
Waiver of Academic Privacy (this form allows TCC staff to speak to person(s) listed regarding
your account)

Business Services

817-515-4729
BankMobile (refund provider): 1-877-327-9515

New To College

Information

New To College Checklist

Admissions Application: www.tccd.edu/applyTCC
TCC’s website: www.tccd.edu

Student Financial Aid Services

817-515-4AID (4243)

fahelp@tccd.edu

FAFSA: www.fafsa.ed.gov

TASFA: www.tccd.edu/services/paying-for-college/financial-aid/forms-and-documents

Success Coaches, Advising & Counseling
Northeast Campus
Success Coach: ne.successcoach@tccd.edu

Academic Advising: ne.advising@tccd.edu
Counseling: ne.counseling@tccd.edu
Phone: 817-515-6661

Northwest Campus

Success Coach: nw.successcoach@tccd.edu
Academic Advising: nw.advising@tccd.edu
Counseling: nw.counseling@tccd.edu
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e Phone: 817-515-7788

South Campus
e Success Coach: so.successcoach@tccd.edu
e Academic Advising: so.advising@tccd.edu
e Counseling: south.counseling@tccd.edu
e Phone: 817-515-4558

Southeast Campus
e Success Coach: se.successcoach@tccd.edu
e Academic Advising: se.advising@tccd.edu
e Counseling: se.counseling@tccd.edu
e Phone: 817-515-3590

Trinity River Campus
e Success Coach: tr.successcoach@tccd.edu
e Academic Advising: tr.advising@tccd.edu
e Nursing & Healthcare Professions Advising: tr.healthcareadvising@tccd.edu
e Counseling: tr.counseling@tccd.edu
e Phone: 817-515-1055

TCC Connect Campus
e Success Coach: cn.successcoach@tccd.edu
e Academic Advising: onlineadvising@tccd.edu
e Phone: 817-515-8000

Testing Services
TSI
April Wagnon for AP credit and CLEP scores: april.wagnon@tccd.edu

Northeast Campus
817-515-6868
NE.TestingServices@tccd.edu

Northwest Campus
817-515-7444
NW.TestingServices@tccd.edu

South Campus
817-515-4535
SO.TestingServices@tccd.edu

Southeast Campus
817-515-3155
SE.TestingServices@tccd.edu

Trinity River Campus
817-515-1066
TR.TestingServices@tccd.edu
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